
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY 3 Km Progr Time 1st Rider 
Last 

Rider 

START       07:30 09:30 

ST 1 - Villicum 6,4 6,4 00:07 07:37 09:37 

TC 1 - Cerro Blanco 40,1 46,5 01:02 08:39 10:39 

ST 2 - Cerro Blanco 3 49,5 00:04 08:43 10:43 

TC 2 - Punta Negra 24,2 73,7 01:03 09:46 11:46 

ST 3 - Punta Negra 1 74,7 00:01 09:47 11:47 

TC 3 - Paddock 35 109,7 01:25 11:12 13:12 

ST 4 - Villicum 6,4 116,1 00:07 11:19 13:19 

TC 4 - Cerro Blanco 40,1 156,2 01:02 12:21 14:21 

ST 5 - Cerro Blanco 3 159,2 00:04 12:25 14:25 

TC 5 - Punta Negra 24,2 183,4 01:03 13:28 15:28 

ST 6 - Punta Negra 1 184,4 00:01 13:29 15:29 

PRE-FINISH 35 219,4 01:21 14:50 16:50 

FINISH     00:15 15:05 17:05 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


